Vysledkova listina HUSa 75 let Gymnazia v Hoficich

Prima
Sekunda

1.misto
2.misto
3.misto

Tercie
Kvarta

1.misto
2.misto
3.misto

Vyssi gympl

Kvinta
Sexta
Septima
Oktava

1.misto
2.misto
3.misto

Socidlni ¢innost
1.S
2.8
3.

1.misto
2.misto
3.misto

V pfipadé rovnosti bodu

rozhodovala rychlost
vypracovani testu.

758
782

Lucie Otrubova
Lucie Pomikalkova
Matyas Kares

772
804

Stépén Bortvka
Eliska Tobolkova
Rozalie Dymackova

520
746
926
368

Klara Tauchmanova
Ondrej Sadek
Veronika Kadeckova

290
594
502

Ondrej Ratajsky
Monika Voglova
Vojtéch Vcelis

44
42
40

48
48
48

50
48

NaZaka 25,26667
26,06667

Nazaka 28,59259
34,95652

zaka 28,88889
zaka 32,43478
zaka 44,09524
zaka 33,45455

zaka 22,30769
zaka 23,76
zaka 26,42105



